
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3624 Pioneer Road

Verona, WI 53593

884 Arbor Dr

Chaska, MN 55318

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

889 E Johnson St

Fond du Lac , WI 54935

8011 Green Bay Rd

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

Patrick Baldwin pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.comAdvanced Building Corporation (608) 209-3848

ATC

ConstructConnect content@constructconnect.com

Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.com

Builders Exchange of WI

Donna Wiklund info@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Erick Stobart

dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange Amy Burke

Contract 7528

Patty Guldan pguldan@cdsmith.comC.D. Smith Construction (920) 924-2900

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Joe Karg joek@advantagecoating.comAdvantage Coating, Inc (952) 556-8720

Chris Quandt cquandt@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Amy Harper

(608) 877-3539

projects@bxwi.com (920) 687-8782

Trish Lowry (770) 849-6459

Eric Floyd cskestimating@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties (262) 694-3166

Dylan Schulz dylan.schulz@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(218) 722-2836

erick.stobart@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7528

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

2554 County Road N

Stoughton, WI 53589

545 West Ryan Road

Oak Creek, WI 53154

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

1849 North MLK Drive

Milwaukee, WI 53212

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

722 WALSH RD

MADISON, WI 53714

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

2246 West Bluemound Road Suite A1

Waukesha, WI 53186

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

5972 Executive Dr

Madison, WI 53719

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

3215 W. State St.

Milwaukee, WI 53208

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

office@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

FoxArneson

(414) 764-4443

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

(323) 300-8692

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.com

Clifton Phelps clifton@equitysupplygroup.comEquity Supply Grouo (414) 316-4016

(608) 276-4400

Edgerton Contractors, Inc.

Dan Koutecky

Forward Electric, Inc Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.com

Misty Hall

carneson@foxarneson.com

Sara Kunkel

Carrie Arneson

skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc.

Greener Valley Landscaping Inc

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

(414) 290-9440Joe Kolavo joe.kolavo@greenfire.comGreenfire Management 
Services

John Zukowski jzukowski@fearings.comFearing's Audio Video Security (608) 443-2595

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

(608) 316-5368

Mike Mulqueen mm@edgerton.us

dfuhs@eco-resource.netEco-Resource Consulting, Inc Daniel Fuhs

dan.koutecky@floorcare-usa.comFloorcare USA Inc. (262) 786-0770

(608) 221-1945

(608) 273-3434

(608) 295-8612
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7528

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

605 GROSSMAN DRIVE

SCHOFIELD, WI 54476

709 James L Hart Parkway

Ypsilanti, MI 48197

W336 S1596 Wolf Rd

Oconomowoc, WI 53066

300 S. Bedford Street

Madison, WI 53703

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

161 Horizon Drive, Suite 101

Verona, WI 53593

10505 Cororate Drive Suite 100

Pleasant Prairie, WI 53158

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

RUTH GEIER

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company

molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen

jeff.edge@jsdinc.comJSD Professional Services, Inc

InterClean LLC

(920) 348-5100

(608) 271-4800

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

(608) 249-7663

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

marci@interstatetree.comInterstate Tree Co. (262) 968-4090

(608) 252-7099workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

Philip 
Luurtsema philip.luurtsema@interclean.com

mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc.

INTEGRITY GRADING AND 
EXCAVATING INC.

Molly Hawkins

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Henry Conklin

Jeff Edge

(734) 961-3228

(262) 857-8101

Linda Lee madisonbids@findorff.comJ.H. Findorff & Son Inc. (608) 257-5321

Work Plans

(608) 848-5060

Keea Sainsbury

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

ruth@integrityge.com

Mike Hackel

Marci Jungbluth

(608) 754-6601

(608) 244-3554

(715) 359-4042

Jeff 
Schoenborn jeff@kuenyarch.comKueny Architects

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355Janel 
Christianson
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7528

404 N. Main St.

Oshkosh, WI 54901

2440 Deming Way

middleton, WI 53562

325 County Road MM

Brooklyn, WI 53521

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

4725 Farwell St.

McFarland, WI 53558

1123 Glenwood

Minneapolis, MN 55405

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

5729 Whippoorwill Road

Cross Plains, WI 53528

PO Box 1

Winnebago, WI 54985

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

rosco myrick rosco@oshkoshindustrial.comOshkosh Industrial Roofing & 
Sheetmetal, LLC. (920) 235-2620

amiller@midwestdfe.com

Messner Landscape, Inc. Deb Withrow deb@messnerlandscape.com

dan.green@meadhunt.com

Midwest Drilled Foundations

Jake Niesen jakeniesen@tds.net

jeffb@mbex.orgMinnesota Builders exchange

estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc. Sue Schneider

Jeff Boelter (612) 381-2647

(920) 969-7000

(608) 848-5991

(262) 521-0029

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc.

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence

(608) 838-8151midwestequipmentspecialist@gmail.com

Morse Electric, Inc.

Andrew Miller (262) 436-0392

(608) 455-2323

Estimating 
Department bids@themorsegroup.com

Mead & Hunt Inc. (608) 273-6380

Matthew 
Wiedenhoeft mwiedenhoeft@martin-riley.comMartinRiley architects engineers (920) 267-3600

Daniel Green

Rick NordnessMidwest Equipment Specialists, 
Inc.

Dan Siehr

beau@mollconstruction.netMoll Construction Inc (608) 838-8887Beau Martin

dsiehr@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

Craig Glinski

Niesen & Son Landscaping Inc. (608) 849-5671

(608) 856-7347

3/21/2019



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7528

w297 s9115 State Rd 83W4196 
Longfellow Dr

Mukwonago, WI 53149

3950 W. Douglas Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

744 Nebraska Street

Frankfort, IL 60423-1701

12999 Murphy Rd STE N6

Stafford, TX 77477

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8491 Murphy Dr

Middleton, WI 53562

2830 Dairy Drive

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2711 Locust

Sterling, IL 61081

eoelkers@scsengineers.comSCS Engineers (608) 224-2830Eric Oelkers

tbeard@sterlingroofing.com

John Cann jcann5@yahoo.comPhoenix Fire Systems, Inc.

(608) 222-3180

John Poblocki

Sterling Commercial Roofing

(608) 836-1071 x221

Marcia Hoyer

(414) 255-4495

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

jpoblocki@poblockipaving.com

Katie Lichtie katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Tim Beard (815) 238-7498

Poblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

sales@pkjinternational.comPKJ International LLC (832) 548-2000Sijo Jose

Chris Bartlett chris.bartlett@pieperpower.comSchultz/Pieper Electric (608) 829-4496

Joseph Barker jbarker@petroleumequipmentinc.comPetroleum Equipment Inc. (414) 466-3000

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

midwestlandpm@gmail.comPaul Thomas (262) 363-3970

troyc@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221Troy Cunat
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7528

200 Log Canoe Circle

Stevensville, MD 21666-0000

Two Buttonwood Court

Madison, WI 53718

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

1128 Stewart Street

Madison, WI 53713

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

N21W23340 Ridgeview Parkway

Waukesha, WI 53188

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

14000 Veit Place

Rogers, MN 55374

2701 Packers Ave

Madison, WI 53704

25 s washington st

Naperville, IL 60540

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

4428 Pflaum Rd

Madison, WI 53716

tmuhlstein@summitcous.comSummit Companies (608) 276-9553Tony Muhlstein

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Stevens Construction Corp. (608) 222-5100

rholevoet@dailyreporter.com

nlee@whyterra.com

(608) 241-5454

Struck & Irwin Fence, Inc. Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.com (608) 255-1673

(608) 846-4657

Ted Kelly

bob.nold@boldt.comThe Boldt Company

tkelly@vogelbldg.comVogel Bros. Building Co.

(410) 643-9001

Donald Heinzen

Kellie Boehm bids@stertil-koni.comStertil-Koni

Mike HempelWalsh,Long & Co. inc

Dan White

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc.

Dennis 
Konieczny

richard 
Holevoet

spete@tri-north.com

(608) 235-5027

Terra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

(630) 235-5140mike.hempel@walshlong.com

Nancy Lee

Tri-North Builders, Inc.

estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc. (763) 428-6749

The Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Stacy Pete (608) 271-8717

pdrager@stevensconstruction.com

dheinzen@wernerelectric.comWerner

Bob Nold (262) 446-7111
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7528

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597
(608) 849-4162

Darren 
Bosshard darrenb@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931

534

Brandon 
Williams brandon.williams@yahara.comYahara Materials

(608) 249-7931cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. Cori McNicol
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